easant Valley Community	Pleasant Valley Community Guild Pleasant Valley Community Hall 4765 Pleasant Valley Grange Road, Placerville, CA 95667 Mail to: P.O. Box 332 Diamond Springs, CA 95619
	RECEIPT OF CHARITABLE DONATION
Name:	
Address: _	
Phone Numb	er:
Date of Dona	tion:
Description o	f donation(s)
the above list corporation a	Valley Community Guild gratefully acknowledges the receipt of ed donation. The Guild is a charitable nonprofit California nd recognized by the Internal Revenue Service as a 501 (c) (8) ax ID number: 23-7529719.
Thank you ag	gain for your support.
	Pleasant Valley Community Guild Representative